
2008-2009 EXECUTIVE BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

 
 
2008 Fall Finance & Budget Meeting (The Lodge, Oak Brook) 
 
Wed., Oct. 22  1:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. Committee Meeting, followed by dinner 
 
 
2008 Fall Board Meeting (The Lodge, Oak Brook) 
 
Thurs., Oct. 23  9:30 a.m.  – 1:30 p.m. New Board Members Orientation & lunch 
   2:30 p.m.  – 6:00 p.m. Board Retreat, followed by dinner 
 
Fri., Oct. 24  8:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Board Retreat 
   1:30 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. Board Meeting, followed by dinner 
 
Sat., Oct. 25  8:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. Board Meeting 
 
 
2009 Winter Finance and Budget Meeting (Union League Club, Chicago) 
 
Fri., Feb. 20  1:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. Committee Meeting, followed by dinner 
 
Sat., Feb. 21  8:30 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. Committee Meeting 
 
 
2009 Spring Executive Board Meeting (Union League Club, Chicago) 
 
Thurs. April 16  8:30 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. Board Planning Day, followed by dinner 
 
Fri., April 17  8:30 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. Board Meeting, followed by dinner 
 
Sat., April 18  8:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. Board Meeting 
 
 
2009 Executive Board Meeting (Washington, D.C.) 
 
Thurs., July 23           10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. New Board Members Orientation & lunch 
                                2:30 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. Board Meeting, followed by dinner 
 
Fri., July 24   8:30 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. Board Meeting   


